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CONFORMABILITY:

PRINTABILITY:

rivets/corrugations, compound curves

CAS, thermal transfer ADHESIVE:
GLOSS: TYPE:

permanent

90 cast Vinyl

PRICE PER YARD

COLOURS PLUS CLEARS AND
MATTE WHITE AND MATTE BLACK

WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10-49 YDS 50 YDS

15” Punched 8.85 8.45 7.30

24” Non Punched 12.70 12.30 11.95

30” 17.25 15.95 13.95Non Punched

48” Non Punched 28.50 26.00

PRICE PER YARD

GLOSS WHITE AND
GLOSS BLACK

AVERY

AVERY

SC900 METALLIC SERIES

WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10-49 YDS 50 YDS

15” Punched 8.60 7.25
524” Non Punched 12.20 10.80 9.90

30” 15.25 13.70 12.35Non Punched

48” Non Punched 22.50 21.50 19.80

Now with one more year of durability, choose from 112 high
performance industry standard colors including 19 matched to
PANTONE standards. (Formerly A-9 Opaque Series)

SC 900 OPAQUE

3Graphic Commerce Ltd.

DURABILITY
CONFORMABILITY

PRINTABILITY
ADHESIVE

GLOSS
TYPE

5-7 years
rivet/corrugations, compound curves
CAS, thermal transfer
permanent solvent
90
cast vinyl

WIDTH 1 - 9 YDS 10-49 YDS 50 YDS

Metallic Unrivaled selection of 29 colours to choose from.
High-gloss premium quality metallic cast film.

Product highlights

             

REVISED MAR. 31, 2016

The industry benchmark
in intermediate signage,
with unparalleled cutting
and weeding.

(Formerly A-6 Opaque Series)

6-years 
flat simple curves
CAS themal transfer
permanent solvent
70 
calendered vinyl

up to 9 years 
flat simple curves, compound
curves.
CAS thermal transfer,
thermal forming 
permanent solvent 
30 
cast vinyl

Durability
Comformability
Printability
Adhesive
Gloss 
Type

Durability
Comformability 

Printability

Adhesive
Gloss
Type

UC 900 Translucent Series

51 translucent colors, 
including matches of Pantone’s most
specified colors for backlit signage
(Formerly A9 Translucent Series)

50 yds.
10.60yd.
15.95
19.95
31.80

1-49 yds.
12.60 yd.
19.90
24.60
38.00

Width
15”p
24”
30”
48”

SC 900 OPAQUE SERIES

AVERY

AVERY

click here for HP 700 opaque color card

Click here for Color Chart
for SC 900 opaque series

Long life
applications

High performance
- 2 mil. Gloss

HP 700 Opaque Series

Note: min. order on HP 700 series is 10 yds.

15”p
24”
30”
48”

3.55
5.45
6.60
10.50

3.10
4.55
5.75
9.25

WIDTH 1 - 9 YDS 10-49 YDS 50 YDS

SC900 METALLIC SERIES

SC900 ULTRA METALLIC SERIES

PRICE PER YARD

PRICE PER YARD

15”punched
24” non-punched
48” non punched

13.60
21.40
42.95

12.25
19.80
37.80

10.95
17.40
34.90

15” punched
24” non-punched
48” non-punched

19.40
30.80
61.60

17.50
27.80
55.00

15.80
24.75
49.00

click here for UC 900 color card

6.35

22.50

http://www.graphiccommerce.com/Avery%20SC%20900%20Opague%20c.c..pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/Avery%20SC%20900%20Metallic%20c.c..pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/Avery%20SC900%20Ultra%20Metallic%20c.c..pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/Avery%20H.P.%20700%20opague%20c.c..pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/Avery%20UC%20900%20translucent%20c.c..pdf
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3M # 3200 ENGINEERING GRADE - 7 YEAR - PERFORATED -
INTERIOR/EXTERIOR APPLICATION - 3200 Engineering
reflective vinyl is manufactured for use on flat surfaces such as
sign boards and directional signage. It is not recommended for
vehicular graphics.
Colours: White, Red, Blue, Yellow, Orange and Green.

KIWA REFLECTIVE - TRANSPORTATION GRADE
• Fleet grade 5.5 mil premium cast reflective film
• 7 year outdoor durability meets OEM specs.
• Formulated for computer cut applications
• Designed for flat, corrugated, and irregular surfaces including

rivets, with superior conforming characteristics
• Excellent results in screen and thermal printing applications
COLOURS: 17013 White 17033 Lemon Yellow 17043 Yellow 17053 Orange

17063 Red 17163 Dark Red 17183 Light Blue 17083 Blue
17073 Green 17093 Black

click here to see color chart

WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10 YDS 50 YDS

15” Punched 22.60 17.85 15.50

20” Non Punched 33.60 27.25 22.50

24” 35.70 28.85 24.95

30” N 44.00 32.65 30.45

Non Punched

on Punched

48” Non Punched 67.00 55.60 45.00

PRICE PER YARD

PRICE PER YARD
WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10 YDS 50 YDS (Roll)

White - 24” 18.00 16.50 15.30 (765.00)
Colours - 24” 18.75 17.00 15.70 (780.00)

Non Punched
Non Punched

7Graphic Commerce Ltd.

Features and uses:

• Easy to cut and weed.

• Vehicle markings.

• Very flexible and can be applied
over rivets and corrugated
surfaces.

5700 is a (Engineering Grade)
The face is made with a layer of

microscopic glass beads of a high optical quality. These are embedded into a colored film,
which then act as a lens. A metallized back provides the mirrored surface for reflection. The
film is coated with a A 92# white
polycoated paper liner offers stability and excellent layflat qualities.

flexible reflective film providing wide-angle reflectivity of
incident light and giving excellent night and day visibility.

white, high strength, permanent, acrylic adhesive.

PRICE PER YARD

WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10-49 YDS 50 YDS

24” 23.95 20.95 18.95

REFLECTIVE

COLOURS: 5729 White 5759 Red
5789 Black 5739-0 Light Blue
5709 Yellow 5739-1 Dark Blue
5701 Orange 5749 Green

21.95
34.85
43.55
69.70

24.30
38.70
46.50
74.00

26.95
42.90
51.25
79.70

The industry’s most comprehensive line of high
performance reflective vinyl films in 17 colors.

P RICE P ER YAR D

WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10 YDS 50 YDS

15” white & colors
24” white & colors
30” white
48” white

AVERY REFLECTIVE

48” 46.45 40.85 37.80

ROLL

947.00
1850.00

Formerly A7 Series

click here to see color card

click here to see color card

HV 1200 HIGH VISIBILITY

HV 1200-101-R White F 
HV 1200-190-R Black 
HV 1200-212-R New Gold
HV 1200-215-R Gold 
HV 1200-235-R Yellow 
HV 1200-360-R Orange 
HV 1200-425-R Tomato Red
HV 1200-440-R Red 
HV 1200-450-R Dark Red
HV 1200-470-R Burgundy
HV 1200-565-R Purple 
HV 1200-630-R Olympic Blue
HV 1200-640-R Light Blue
HV 1200-688-R Blue 
HV 1200-770-R Kelly Green
HV 1200-778-R Green 
HV 1200-995-R Brown

June 27, 2016

click here to see color card

http://www.graphiccommerce.com/images/colour_card_maclite_5700.pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/images/3200%20series%20c.card.pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/images/kiwa%20reflective%20c.c..pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/images/HV%201200%20c.c..pdf



