

PANTONE standards.

AVERY

Long life applications

High performance - 2 mil. Gloss

applications High performan



SC 900 OPAQUE

AVERY DENNISON

CONFORMABILITY: rivets/corrugations, compound curves

SC 900 OPAQUE SERIES

Now with one more year of durability, choose from 112 high

performance industry standard colors including 19 matched to

PRINTABILITY: CAS, thermal transfer ADHESIVE: permanent

(Formerly A-9 Opaque Series)

GLOSS: 90 TYPE: cast Vinyl

Click here for Color Chart for SC 900 opaque series

GLOSS WHITE AND GLOSS BLACK

PRICE PER YARD				
WIDTH	1-9 YDS	10-49 YDS	50 YDS	
15" Punched	8.60	7.25	6.35	
24" Non Punched	12.20	10.80	9.90	
30" Non Punched	15.25	13.70	12.35	
48" Non Punched	22.50	21.50	19.80	

COLOURS PLUS CLEARS AND MATTE WHITE AND MATTE BLACK

PRICE PER YARD					
WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10-49 YDS 50 YDS					
15" Punched	8.85	8.45	7.30		
24" Non Punched	12.70	12.30	11.95		
30" Non Punched	17.25	15.95	13.95		
48" Non Punched	28.50	26.00	22.50		

AVERY AVERY

Metallic Unrivaled selection of 29 colours to choose from.

Metallic Unrivaled selection of 29 colours to choose from.

High-gloss premium quality metallic cast film.

DURABILITY CONFORMABILITY PRINTABILITY ADHESIVE GLOSS TYPF

5-7 years rivet/corrugations, compound curves CAS, thermal transfer permanent solvent 90

TYPE cast vinyl

SC900 METALLIC SERIES

	WIDTH P	RICE PER YARD	1 - 9 YDS	10-49 YDS	50 YDS
	15"punched	click here	13.60	12.25	10.95
	24" non-punched	for SC 900	21.40	19.80	17.40
Ī	48" non punched	metallic chart	42.95	37.80	34.90

SC900 ULTRA METALLIC SERIES

WIDTH PRICE PER YARD	1 - 9 YDS	10-49 YDS	50 YDS
15" punched click here	19.40	17.50	15.80
24" non-punched for SC 900 ulti	a 30.80	27.80	24.75
48" non-punched metallic chart	61.60	55.00	49.00



AVERY

HP 700 Opaque Series

The industry benchmark in intermediate signage, with unparalleled cutting and weeding.



Durability Comformability Printability Adhesive Gloss Type

6-years flat simple curves CAS themal transfer permanent solvent 70 calendered vinyl

Width	10-49 yds.	50 yds.
15"p	3.55	3.10
24"	5.45	4.55
30"	6.60	5.75
48"	10.50	9.25

Note: min. order on HP 700 series is 10 yds.

(Formerly A-6 Opaque Series)

click here for HP 700 opaque color card



AVERY

UC 900 Translucent Series

51 translucent colors, including matches of Pantone's most specified colors for backlit signage (Formerly A9 Translucent Series)

Durability Comformability

Printability

Adhesive Gloss Type up to 9 years flat simple curves, compound curves.

CAS thermal transfer, thermal forming permanent solvent

30 cast vinyl

click here for UC 900 color card

Width	1-49 yds.	50 yds.
15"p	12.60 yd.	10.60yd.
24"	19.90	15.95
30"	24.60	19.95
48"	38.00	31.80

3

REFLECTIVE VINYL

MACtac® REFLECTIVE () Mactac





Features and uses:

- Easy to cut and weed.
- Vehicle markings.
- Very flexible and can be applied over rivets and corrugated surfaces.

COLOURS: 5729 White

5789 Black 5709 Yellow 5701 Orange

5759 Red 5739-0 Light Blue 5739-1 Dark Blue 5749 Green

click here to see color card

5700 is a flexible reflective film (Engineering Grade) providing wide-angle reflectivity of incident light and giving excellent night and day visibility. The face is made with a layer of microscopic glass beads of a high optical quality. These are embedded into a colored film, which then act as a lens. A metallized back provides the mirrored surface for reflection. The film is coated with a white, high strength, permanent, acrylic adhesive. A 92# white polycoated paper liner offers stability and excellent layflat qualities.



	PRICE PER YARD				
WIDTH	1-9 YDS	10-49 YDS	50 YDS	ROLL	
24"	23.95	20.95	18.95	947.00	
48"	46.45	40.85	37.80	1850.00	

Scotchlite[™] 3

3M # 3200 ENGINEERING GRADE - 7 YEAR - PERFORATED -INTERIOR/EXTERIOR APPLICATION - 3200 Engineering reflective vinyl is manufactured for use on flat surfaces such as sign boards and directional signage. It is not recommended for vehicular graphics.

Colours: White, Red, Blue, Yellow, Orange and Green.

click here to see color card

PRICE PER YARD			
WIDTH	1-9 YDS	10 YDS	50 YDS (Roll)
White - 24" Non Punched	18.00	16.50	15.30 (765.00)
Colours - 24"Non Punched	18.75	17.00	15.70 (780.00)

KIWA REFLECTIVE - TRANSPORTATION GRADE

- Fleet grade 5.5 mil premium cast reflective film
- 7 year outdoor durability meets OEM specs.
- Formulated for computer cut applications
- Designed for flat, corrugated, and irregular surfaces including rivets, with superior conforming characteristics
- Excellent results in screen and thermal printing applications

COLOURS: 17013 White 17033 Lemon Yellow 17043 Yellow 17053 Orange 17183 Light Blue 17083 Blue 17063 Red 17163 Dark Red 17073 Green 17093 Black

click here to see color chart

PRICE PER YARD				
WIDTH	1-9 YDS	10 YDS	50 YDS	
15" Punched	22.60	17.85	15.50	
20" Non Punched	33.60	27.25	22.50	
24" Non Punched	35.70	28.85	24.95	
30" Non Punched	44.00	32.65	30.45	
48" Non Punched	67.00	55.60	45.00	

GRAPHICS HV 1200 High The industry's broadest line of high-performance reflective vinyl films in 17 colors. Glass bead Film Type retroreflective Adhesive Permanent StaFlat™ Liner Rivets/corrugations compound curves Conformability CAS, screen print, thermal transfer Converting Up to 7 years Durability

HV 1200-190-R Black HV 1200-212-R New Gold HV 1200-215-R Gold HV 1200-235-R Yellow HV 1200-360-R Orange HV 1200-425-R Tomato Red HV 1200-440-R Red HV 1200-450-R Dark Red HV 1200-470-R Burgundy HV 1200-565-R Purple HV 1200-630-R Olympic Blue HV 1200-640-R Light Blue HV 1200-688-R Blue HV 1200-770-R Kelly Green HV 1200-778-R Green HV 1200-995-R Brown

HV 1200-101-R White F

click here to see color card

AVERY REFLECTIVE



HV 1200 HIGH VISIBILITY

The industry's most comprehensive line of high performance reflective vinyl films in 17 colors.

Formerly A7 Series

PRICE PER YARD					
WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10 YDS 50 YDS					
15" white & colors	26.95	24.30	21.95		
24" white & colors	42.90	38.70	34.85		
30" white	51.25	46.50	43.55		
48" white	79.70	74.00	69.70		